

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 395 OF 2013
WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 396 OF 2013
WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 397 OF 2013
WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 400 OF 2013
WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 401 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram
appearance, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Vaibhavi Gole i/b Pallavi Potnis Adv. for Petition.

Coram : R.M. Joshi.
Registrar (Judl.-II)
Date : 12.10.2015.

One week time granted to supply copies
of Memo.

Sd/-
Registrar (Judl.II)

sdd.